SIS/STC/016/2016 — 2017

May 24, 2016

Name: Grade: 3 Division:
Continuous & Comprehensive Evaluation - 1
Date Day Subject Portion
Computer Chapter 3-Inside the CPU tower; Chapter 9-Mobile
June 6, 2016 Monday Science Computers (Study textbook and C.W.)
June 7, 2016 Tuesday Arabic
M. Sc/ Repaying our Parents; Value of time; God is Almighty
June 8, 2016 | Wednesday Islamic Studies | A1-What is Iman? A3-1 believe in Allah; A4-Allah’s
Angels; A6-The Shining Treasures
Hindi: 913-1--H9aY’, UTS- 2-HeT hgelT ATl
Tamil:
June 9, 2016 Thursday Il Language
G.K.: 5-Famous in the world; 6-Scramble Fun: Country
names; 7-Exploring continents and oceans; 8-Flags and
currencies worldwide (All the motes from text and C.W.)
June 12, 2016 Sunday | Regular Class till 10.45 am
1. The Family; 2. Parts of our body; 3. Our Sense
June 13, 2016 Monday E.V.S. Organs; 4-Taking care of our Body; 5. Bhupen’s best
friend; UAE S.S.-Worksheet
Literature: Unit 1, 2,3; Grammar: Articles, Punctuation,
June 14, 2016 Tuesday English Countable and Uncountable nouns; Creative Writing —
Story writing
June 15, 2016 | Wednesday Maths Unit 1-Numbers; Unit 2-Addition, Unit 3-Subtraction
Malayalam: L.No. 2, 3, 4 (All notes given in C.W.)
(TU@A(TU(TU)@ (©21mM)
Hindi: 9T&-1-89e)’, 9TS- 2-TGT hgell Alell, UT6-3- &4
June 16, 2016 Thursday Il Language

3R 3T, e 10 10; (All notes given in textbook
and classwork)

Sp. Eng.: L.No. 1 to 7 (All notes given in CW and
textbook)

Note: 1. Kindly clear all dues before June 5, 2016
2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after CCE (June 6, 2016 to June 9, 2016)
3. CCE timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 13, 2016 to June 16, 2016). School transport children
will be dropped back home and own transport students to be picked up by parents accordingly.
4. Open House: Wednesday, June 22, 2016 from 10.00 am to 12 noon

Prof. M. Abubaker

Principal

‘We wish you all the best’




